

# NUTRITIONAL FACTS

MRS. PRINDABLES

## 3 Individual Milk Chocolate Chip Apples

<b>Nutrition Facts</b>	
6 servings per container	
<b>Serving size</b>	<b>1/2 Apple (93g)</b>
<b>Amount per serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>220</b>
<b>% Daily Value*</b>	
<b>Total Fat</b> 7g	<b>9%</b>
Saturated Fat 4.5g	<b>23%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 5mg	<b>2%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 50mg	<b>2%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 39g	<b>14%</b>
Dietary Fiber 2g	<b>7%</b>
Total Sugars 31g	
Includes 27g Added Sugars	<b>54%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 2g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 54mg	4%
Iron 1mg	6%
Potassium 144mg	4%
<small>*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.</small>	

**Ingredients: Milk Chocolate Chip Apple:** Apple, caramel (corn syrup, milk, sugar, dipotassium phosphate, carrageenan, vitamin D-3, cream, salt, palm oil with soy lecithin, palm oil, butter vanilla flavor, salt, mono and diglycerides with citric acid), milk chocolate chip (sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk, chocolate liquor, soy lecithin, vanillin), culture.

**Allergen Information:** Manufactured on shared equipment with peanuts, tree nuts, and wheat  
**Contains:** Milk, and Soy ingredients

# NUTRITIONAL FACTS

MRS. PRINDABLES

## 3 Individual Toffee Apples

<b>Nutrition Facts</b>	
About 6 servings per container	
<b>Serving size</b>	<b>1/2 apple (88g)</b>
<b>Amount per serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>210</b>
<b>% Daily Value*</b>	
<b>Total Fat</b> 8g	<b>10%</b>
Saturated Fat 4g	<b>20%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 5mg	<b>2%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 125mg	<b>5%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 34g	<b>12%</b>
Dietary Fiber 2g	<b>7%</b>
Total Sugars 27g	
Includes 24g Added Sugars	<b>48%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 1g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 30mg	2%
Iron 1mg	6%
Potassium 94mg	2%
<small>*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.</small>	

**Ingredients: Toffee Apple:** Apple, caramel (corn syrup, milk, sugar, evaporated milk [milk, dipotassium phosphate, carrageenan, vitamin D-3], cream, salt, palm oil with soy lecithin, palm oil, butter vanilla flavor, salt, mono and diglycerides with citric acid), heath toffee (sugar, palm oil, dairy butter [milk], almonds [roasted in cocoa butter and/or sunflower oil], contains 2% or less of: salt, artificial flavor, soy lecithin), culture.

**Allergen Information:** Manufactured on shared equipment with peanuts, tree nuts, and wheat

**Contains:** Milk, Almond, and Soy ingredients

# NUTRITIONAL FACTS

MRS. PRINDABLES

## 3 Individual Rainbow & Daisy Sprinkle Apples

<b>Nutrition Facts</b>	
6 servings per container	
<b>Serving size</b>	<b>1/2 apple (88g)</b>
<b>Amount per serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>190</b>
<b>% Daily Value*</b>	
<b>Total Fat</b> 4g	<b>5%</b>
Saturated Fat 3.5g	<b>18%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 40mg	<b>2%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 37g	<b>13%</b>
Dietary Fiber 2g	<b>7%</b>
Total Sugars 26g	
Includes 23g Added Sugars	<b>46%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 1g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 27mg	2%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 85mg	2%
<small>*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.</small>	

**Ingredients:** **Rainbow & Daisy Sprinkle Apple:** Apple, caramel (corn syrup, milk, sugar, dipotassium phosphate, carrageenan, vitamin D-3, cream, salt, palm oil with soy lecithin, palm oil, butter vanilla flavor, salt, mono and diglycerides with citric acid), rainbow sprinkles (sugar, corn starch, palm oil, palm kernel oil, sunflower lecithin, dextrin, confectioner's glaze, FD&C yellow 5 lake, red 40 lake, yellow 6 lake, blue 1 lake, red 3, natural and artificial flavor, carnauba wax, blue 1), daisies (sugar, rice flour, corn starch, vegetable oil (palm kernel, palm), corn starch, cellulose gum, carrageenan, soy lecithin, titanium dioxide, FD&C yellow #5, yellow #6, red #3, blue #1, artificial flavor), culture

**Allergen Information:** Manufactured on shared equipment with peanuts, tree nuts, and wheat

**Contains:** Milk, and Soy ingredients